Planning and Redevelopment Department

Residential Applicants for Projects with Activity

From: 7/1/2005 To: 9/30/2005

10/27/2005

CITYOF “h@f
ROSEVILLE

LI R

Project Name

Contact Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone#

HIDDEN CREEK RESIDENTIAL HOMES
HARDING CONDOMINIUM PROJECT

HP REZONE PROJECT

WRSP PCL W-22 -WESTPARK VILLAGE 22
NRSP PCL WW-41, PASEO DEL NORTE
NCRSP PCL 49 A/B MIXED USE PROJECT
HOOPER ESTATES- PHASE I

WRSP FIDDY PH 2 VIL F-9A,-9B,-9C,F-19

WRSP FIDDYMENT RANCH PH 2 F-14

D & S DEVELOPMENT INC

D & S DEVELOPMENT INC
HERITAGE PRESERVATION LLC
MORTON & PITALO, INC
MORTON & PITALO, INC
SANDBERG & LO DUCA
SYCAMORE VENTURES, LLC
WOOD RODGERS INC

WOOD RODGERS INC

1329 H STREET

1329 H STREET

1430 BLUE OAKS BL #190
1352 BLUE OAKS BL

1788 TRIBUTE ROAD, #200
3300 DOUGLAS BL #365
2020 HURLEY WY #150
3301 C ST BLDG 100-B

3301 C ST BLDG 100-B

SACRAMENTO, CA 95814
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
ROSEVILLE, CA 95747
ROSEVILLE,CA 95678
ROSEVILLE, CA 95815
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
SACRAMENTO CA 95825
SACRAMENTO, CA 95816

SACRAMENTO, CA 95816

916-997-5033
916-288-2104 X12
916-825-4279
916-773-7677
916-927-2400
916-774-1636
916-416-7559
916-341-7760

916-341-7760
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Planning and Redevelopment Department

Residential Developers for Projects with Activity

From: 7/1/2005 To: 9/30/2005

10/27/2005

LI R

CITYOF “h@f
ROSEVILLE

Project Name

Contact Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone#

HIDDEN CREEK RESIDENTIAL HOMES
HARDING CONDOMINIUM PROJECT
WRSP PCL W-22 -WESTPARK VILLAGE 22
HP REZONE PROJECT

NRSP PCL WW-41, PASEO DEL NORTE

NCRSP PCL 49 A/B MIXED USE PROJECT
WRSP FIDDY PH 2 VIL F-9A,-9B,-9C,F-19
WRSP FIDDYMENT RANCH PH 2 F-14

HOOPER ESTATES- PHASE Il

D & S DEVELOPMENT INC

D & S DEVELOPMENT INC
GREG MARTIN

HERITAGE PRESERVATION LLC

PETER P. BOLLINGER INVESTMENT
COMPANY

RICHLAND PLANNED COMMUNITIES INC
SIGNATURE PROPERTIES INC
SIGNATURE PROPERTIES INC

SYCAMORE VENTURES, LLC

1329 H STREET

1329 H ST

985 SUN CITY LANE

1430 BLUE OAKS BL #190

540 FULTON AV

2220 DOUGLAS BL #290

1322 BLUE OAKS BL #100

1322 BLUE OAKS BL #100

2020 HURLEY WY #150

SACRAMENTO, CA 95814
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
LINCOLN,CA 95648
ROSEVILLE, CA 95747

SACRAMENTO, CA 95825

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95678-7014
ROSEVILLE, CA 95678-7014

SACRAMENTO CA 95825

916-997-5033

916-288-2104 X12

916-443-3400

916-825-4279

916-782-3300

916-789-2400

916-789-2400

916-416-7559
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Planning and Redevelopment Department
Non-Residential Applicants for Projects with Activity

From: 7/1/2005 To:

9/30/2005

CITYQF

L

“h@f
ROSEVILLE

10/27/2005

R

Project Name

Contact Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone#

FAIRWAY CREEK SHOPPING CENTER -
Bldg G

FAIRWAY CREEK SHOPPING CENTER -
Bldg C

FAIRWAY CREEK SHOPPING CENTER -
Bldg B

SIERRA/DOUGLAS OFFICE CENTER
NERSP PCL 15, STONE POINT - BLDG F
NERSP PCL 15, STONE POINT - BLDG K
NERSP PCL 15, STONE POINT - BLDG G
NERSP PCL 15, STONE POINT - BLDG E
NERSP PCL 15, STONE POINT - BLDG D
NERSP PCL 15, STONE POINT - BLDG H
NERSP PCL 15, STONE POINT - BLDG J
VINTAGE OAKS BUSINESS PARK - BLDG 5

SONIC AT PLEASANT GROVE RETAIL
CENTER

NWRSP PCL 86 SONIC RESTAURANT
CENA DI MARE IL RESTAURANTE
ST ALBANS COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL

PLEASANT GROVE PROFESSIONAL
CENTER

NERSP PCL MC SUTTER ROSEVILLE
MEDICAL

SRSP PCL 13, L-3, CHEHRAZI MED BLDG

NCRSP HOTEL CONFERENCE CENTER

ROSEVILLE COMMERCE CENTER - BLDG 1

SHELL

BORGES ARCHITECTRUAL GROUP

BORGES ARCHITECTRUAL GROUP

BORGES ARCHITECTRUAL GROUP

BORGES ARCHITECTURAL GROUP
BORGES ARCHITECTURAL GROUP
BORGES ARCHITECTURAL GROUP
BORGES ARCHITECTURAL GROUP
BORGES ARCHITECTURAL GROUP
BORGES ARCHITECTURAL GROUP
BORGES ARCHITECTURAL GROUP
BORGES ARCHITECTURAL GROUP
BROWN STEVEN

BURREL CONSULTING GROUP, INC

BURRELL CONSULTING GROUP INC
BURRELL ENGINEERING GROUP
COMSTOCK JOHNSON ARCHITECTS, INC

GRANITE BAY VENTURES

HAMMEL, GREEN AND ABRAHAMSON INC

HAMMEL, GREEN AND ABRAHAMSON, INC
KOBRA PROPERTIES

MACMILLAN PARTNERS

3017 DOUGLAS BL, #240

3017 DOUGLAS BL, #240

3017 DOUGLAS BL, #240

3017 DOUGLAS BL, #240

1512 EUREKA RD, #130

1512 EUREKA RD, #130

1512 EUREKA RD, #130

1512 EUREKA RD, #130

1512 EUREKA RD, #130

1512 EUREKA RD, #130

1512 EUREKA RD, #130

8265 SIERRA COLLEGE BLVD, STE300

1001 ENTERPRISE WY #100

1001 ENTERPRISE WY #100

11344 COLOMA RD #435

2998 DOUGLAS BL., STE 300

1410 ROCKY RIDGE DR, #250

1410 ROCKY RIDGE DR, STE 250
2251 DOUGLAS BL

151 ASHRIDGE CT

ROSEVILLE CA 95661

ROSEVILLE CA 95661

ROSEVILLE CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95678

ROSEVILLE, CA 95678

GOLD RIVER CA 95670

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

GRANITE BAY, CA 95746

916 782-7200

916 782-7200

916 782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-791-5383

916-783-8898

916-783-8898

916-536-1900

916-780-3806

916-787-5100

916-787-5100

916-786-6191

916-788-8100
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Planning and Redevelopment Department
Non-Residential Applicants for Projects with Activity

From: 7/1/2005

Project Name

To:

9/30/2005

Contact Name

Address

City, State, Zip

10/27/2005

CITYOF “h@f
ROSEVILLE

LI R

Phone#

ROSEVILLE COMMERCE CENTER -

ARIZONA TILE

ROSEVILLE COMMERCE CENTER - BLDG 3

SHELL

PLEASANT GROVE MARKETPLACE -

WENDY'S

SERSP PCL 40, GRANITE BAY PAVILLIONS

NCRSP PCL 42A, SHEA CENTER

FOUR HUNDRED SUNRISE OFFICE BLDG

CHEVRON CARWASH

C&R POOL PLASTERING

N SUNRISE PROF CTR - BLDG

N SUNRISE PROF CTR - BLDG

SUNRISE PROF CTR - BLGD B

STORAGE WAREHOUSE (Building B)

STORAGE WAREHOUSE (Building A)

NCRSP PCL 21A- TACO BELL
RESTAURANT

E

A

MACMILLAN PARTNERS

NADEL ARCHITECTS

R & B ENGINEERING

RHL DESIGN GROUP

RICK WILLIAMS

RMW ARCHITECTURE

RMW ARCHITECTURE

RMW ARCHITECTURE

ROSEVILLE DESIGN GROUP

ROSEVILLE DESIGN GROUP

VINCENT MURPHY INC

RENAISSANCE CREEK SHOPPING CENTER WILLIAMS & PADDON

- BLDG C-2

RENAISSANCE CREEK SHOPPING CENTER WILLIAMS & PADDON

- Bldg C - Stapl

HIGHLAND PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER

ISLAND RESTAURANT

WILLIAMS & PADDON

ZACHARY CARTER

MACMILLAN PARTNERS

PANATTONI DEVELOPMENT CO

RAUSCHENBACH MARVELLI BECKER

151 ASHRIDGE CT

151 ASHRIDGE CT

3080 BRISTOL ST #500

8401 JACKSON ROAD

1161 HIGH ST

2277 WATT AV

3001 DOUGLAS BL, STE 210
908 CHURCH ST

1718 THIRD ST, STE 101
1718 THIRD ST, STE 101
1718 THIRD ST, STE 101
106 CHURCH ST, #1

106 CHURCH ST, #1

300 BEALE ST, SUITE D

2237 DOUGLAS BL, #160

2237 DOUGLAS BL #160

2237 DOUGLAS BL #160

2216 THE ALAMEDA

GRANITE BAY, CA 95746

GRANITE BAY, CA 95746

COSTA MESA, CA 92626

SACRAMENTO, CA 95826
AUBURN, CA 95603
SACRAMENTO, CA 95825
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE,CA 95678
SACRAMENTO, CA 95814
SACRAMENTO, CA 95814
SACRAMENTO, CA 95814
ROSEVILLE,CA 95678
ROSEVILLE,CA 95678

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105

ROSEVILLE CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

SANTA CLARA, CA 95050

916-788-8100

916-788-8100

714-540-5000

916-379-1127

530-823-8420

916-488-8500

916-771-2555

916-781-3403

916-449-1400

916-449-1400

916-449-1400

916-78-1880

916-78-1880

415-543-1399

916-786-8178

916-786-8178

916-786-8178

408-799-1354
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Planning and Redevelopment Department
Non-Residential Developers for Projects with Activity

From: 7/1/2005 To: 9/30/2005

LI

CITYOF “h@f
ROSEVILLE

10/27/2005

R

Project Name

Contact Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone#

C&R POOL PLASTERING
NWRSP PCL 86 SONIC RESTAURANT
SONIC AT PLEASANT GROVE RETAIL

CENTER
CHEVRON CARWASH

HIGHLAND PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER
FAIRWAY CREEK SHOPPING CENTER -
Bldg G

FAIRWAY CREEK SHOPPING CENTER -
Bldg C

FAIRWAY CREEK SHOPPING CENTER -
Bldg B

PLEASANT GROVE PROFESSIONAL
CENTER

CENA DI MARE IL RESTAURANTE

NCRSP PCL 21A- TACO BELL
RESTAURANT

NCRSP HOTEL CONFERENCE CENTER

ROSEVILLE COMMERCE CENTER - BLDG 1

SHELL

ROSEVILLE COMMERCE CENTER -
ARIZONA TILE

ROSEVILLE COMMERCE CENTER - BLDG 3

SHELL
ISLAND RESTAURANT

SERSP PCL 40, GRANITE BAY PAVILLIONS

VINTAGE OAKS BUSINESS PARK - BLDG 5

FOUR HUNDRED SUNRISE OFFICE BLDG

C & RPOOL PLAS

CAPITAL CITY CONCEPTS INC

CAPITOL CITY RESTAURANT, INC

CHEVRON PRODUCTS CO

EUREKA DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

FAIRWAY CREEK LLC

FAIRWAY CREEK LLC

FAIRWAY CREEK LLC

GRANITE BAY VENTURES

GREAT NORTH WESTERN RESTAURANTS

INC
KEITH SHERMAN ENTERPRISE

KOBRA PROPERTIES

MACMILLAN PARTNERS

MACMILLAN PARTNERS

MACMILLAN PARTNERS

MASTERS CAPITAL

PANATTONI DEVELOPMENT CO

PICO RANCH INC

ROSE MED TRIANG

RENAISSANCE CREEK SHOPPING CENTER SIERRA DOUGLAS LLC

- Bldg C - Stapl

908 CHURCH ST
1687 EUREKA RD, #200

1687 EUREKA RD, #200

6001 BOLLIGER CANYON
1508 EUREKA RD, #130

1512 EUREKA RD, #130

1512 EUREKA RD, #130

1512 EUREKA RD, #130

2998 DOUGLAS BL., STE 300

2251 DOUGLAS BL #205

4610 BEDFORD CT

2251 DOUGLAS BL

151 ASHRIDGE CT

151 ASHRIDGE CT

151 ASHRIDGE CT

110 LEEWOOD CT

8401 JACKSON ROAD
3707 WILLIAMS, STE 202
2410 FAIR OAKS BL #220

1512 EUREKA RD #230

ROSEVILLE CA 95678
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

SAN RAMON, CA 95483
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROCKLIN,CA 95677

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

GRANITE BAY, CA 95746

GRANITE BAY, CA 95746

GRANITE BAY, CA 95746

LOS GATOS, CA 95032
SACRAMENTO, CA 95826
SAN JOSE, CA 95117
SACRAMENTO CA 95825-7663

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

916-781-3403

916-786-4696

916-786-8080

925-842-3685

916-791-6466

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-780-3806

916-786-8080

916-630-7501

916-786-6191

916-788-8100

916-788-8100

916-788-8100

916-379-1127

916-791-5385

916-485-3830

916-797-8344
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Planning and Redevelopment Department
Non-Residential Developers for Projects with Activity

From: 7/1/2005 To: 9/30/2005

Project Name

Contact Name

Address

City, State, Zip

“h@f
ROSEVILLE

10/27/2005

R

Phone#

SRSP PCL 13, L-3, CHEHRAZI MED BLDG
ST ALBANS COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
NERSP PCL 15, STONE POINT - BLDG F
NERSP PCL 15, STONE POINT - BLDG K
NERSP PCL 15, STONE POINT - BLDG J
NERSP PCL 15, STONE POINT - BLDG G
NERSP PCL 15, STONE POINT - BLDG H
NERSP PCL 15, STONE POINT - BLDG E
NERSP PCL 15, STONE POINT - BLDG D

NERSP PCL MC SUTTER ROSEVILLE
MEDICAL

RENAISSANCE CREEK SHOPPING CENTER
- BLDG C-2

STORAGE WAREHOUSE (Building B)

STORAGE WAREHOUSE (Building A)

SPINE & NEUROSURGER ASSOCIATES

ST. ALBAN'S COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL

STONE POINT PROPERTIES
STONE POINT PROPERTIES
STONE POINT PROPERTIES
STONE POINT PROPERTIES
STONE POINT PROPERTIES
STONE POINT PROPERTIES
STONE POINT PROPERTIES

SUTTER/CHS CENTER

THE WESTERRA GROUP

WILLIAM SCOTT PERKINS

WILLIAM SCOTT PERKINS

TWO MEDICAL PLAZA, SUITE 255

2315 VERNON ST

1512 EURKEA RD, SUITE 130
1512 EURKEA RD, SUITE 130
1512 EURKEA RD, SUITE 130
1512 EURKEA RD, SUITE 130
1512 EURKEA RD, SUITE 130
1512 EURKEA RD, SUITE 130
1512 EURKEA RD, SUITE 130

1 MEDICAL PLZ

1512 EUREKA BL

1206 ROSS CT

1206 ROSS CT

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE CA 95678
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95678

ROSEVILLE, CA 95678

916-773-8700

916-791-6466

916-791-6466

916-791-6466

916-791-6466

916-791-6466

916-791-6466

916-791-6466

916-781-1000

916-797-8344
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